Folder
scwl-4
scw5-10
scwll-14
scw_malesl1-7
alm21-26
ccw

crc

dstul
dstu2

exp

gar

icel

Ifmo
Ifm1-20
numl

nyb
ofg1-8

tot

Image Module
scw
scw
scw
Scw
alm
ccw
crc
dstu
dstu
exp
gar
ice
Ifmo
Ifm
num
nyb
ofg
tot

# sets (female)

199
300
200

30
6

10
20
17
19
15
102
100
13
30
160

# sets with pregnancy

176

56

15

274

# sets (male) Source

Al
Al
Al
Al
Real Porn
Real Porn
Al
Al
Al
Real Porn
Real Porn
Al
Real Porn
Real Porn
Al
Real Porn
Real Porn
Real Porn

Notes

Base game images. Amber and Bethany packs v3

Base game images. Crystal/Daphne/Eve packs v2

Base game images. Fiona/Gloria/Hannah packs v1
Base game images

Has multiple z-levels per pose

Semi-realistic, based on fictional characters
More realistic, based on fictional characters

Realistic, based on fictional characters. Some overlap with dstul/2
Original LFM set
Same models as Ifm. Topless/nude images replaced with oral/sex.

Backgrounds not removed
Has multiple z-levels per pose



	Sheet1

