Folder	Image Module	# sets (female)	# sets with pregnancy	# sets (male) Source		Notes
scw1-4	SCW	199	176		Al	Base game images. Amber and Bethany packs v3
scw5-10	SCW	300			Al	Base game images. Crystal/Daphne/Eve packs v2
scw11-14	SCW	200	56		Al	Base game images. Fiona/Gloria/Hannah packs v1
scw_males1-7	SCW			274	Al	Base game images
alm21-26	alm	30			Real Porn	Has multiple z-levels per pose
ccw	ccw	6			Real Porn	
crc	crc	1			Al	
dstu1	dstu	10			Al	Semi-realistic, based on fictional characters
dstu2	dstu	20			Al	More realistic, based on fictional characters
exp	exp	17			Real Porn	
gar	gar	19			Real Porn	
ice1	ice	15	15		Al	Realistic, based on fictional characters. Some overlap with dstu1/2
Ifmo	Ifmo	102			Real Porn	Original LFM set
lfm1-20	lfm	100			Real Porn	Same models as Ifm. Topless/nude images replaced with oral/sex.
num1	num	13			Al	
nyb	nyb	30	5	1	Real Porn	
ofg1-8	ofg	160			Real Porn	Backgrounds not removed
tot	tot	6	1		Real Porn	Has multiple z-levels per pose